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
* Freedom from maintenance hassles!

 Guaranteed Written offer within 48
hours!

Call 24 hr. Recorded Message:

1-866-201-0467

And in 90 seconds you'll learn exactly
how | can help you!!

Fmancnal
Services

AV

140 W. 4th < Colby, KS
785-462-3359
1-800-658-4697

American Home Loans
Conventional = VA « FHA

NO APPLICATION FEES

ASAP.......

HOME INSPECTIONS

When a home is for sale, a profes-
sional home inspection makes a dif-
ference to the seller and the buyer.

Western
Appraisal
Service

917 Court Terrace
4 Br, 2-bath attractive ranch style home.

$68,500.00

Call Molly 462-6700

*BUILDING LOTS*

2 Lots in Pioneer Subdivision

*GREAT RENTAL"

450 S. Garfield $24,500.00

B

480 S. Garfield

*OPPORTUNITY*

For Security. For Protection.
For a Smoother Closing...

Call:

Inspector

« 23 years experience in adjusting insurance claims

« Special knowledge in building construction

PAUL BAILEY,

785-443-2096

For your appraisal needs to include:
Farmland, Commercial and
Residential Property.

Edward G. Currier,

Certified General Appraiser

Paul F. Bailey,

Associate

Ph# 462-6913
Fax# 462-6883

$36,000.00

Refinancing can
make life easier...

$8,750.00 @ 2 Br, 1-bath cute smaller cottage. Starter 2 Br, 1-bath, 2-car grg. home on a corner
Great affordable building lots on Cul de Sac home or rental lot, fenced rear yard & appliances included] Rates are good! Call today
Call Molly 462-6700 Call Molly 462-6700 Call Molly 462-6700 for a quote!
= 2\ ‘U\ \/ \
':._1'.,. ‘,\“ ;«R '||\

S 5 = - § = T e

N : s - ﬂ'- | 1 BANK OE COL.BY

. o = Together...Making a Difference
i = i _“ul-:"ﬁ- 1

- i 240 W. 4th « Colby «462-3321

335W. 6" $56,500.00| 335 5. Grant $39.500.00 || 1523 & 1525 W. 4th $85,000.00 WE OFFER THE

4 Br, 2-bath, 2-car grg. Could be a great 3 BR, 1-bath bungalow in a n’ice 2 lots with approx 6800 Sq. Ft. that is FOLLOWING

up/down rental duplex. Come view this divided into 2 separate areas. Great PROGRAMS:

property. Call Molly 462-6700

neighborhood. Great investment

opportunity Call Rock

business investment.

Call Rock Today

improvements

Waugh
2/19/03 — A. Bouziden Land Auction

UPCOMING AUCTIONS:
1/24/03 — Grover Land Auction— 640ac cropland, grass &

2/07/03 — 800ac cropland & grassland for Mel Roberts
2/12/03 — Farm Machinery Auction for Robert & Shirley

contiguous ranch land on 2% miles of the Smoky Hill River at
Russell Springs w/improvements, 5,400ac of cropland & grass
will sell in 17 tracts at “Multi-Parcel” auction

2/27/03 — Farm Machinery Auction for Charles Schwarz
3/25/03 —Farm Machinery Auction for Rodney Ryan

Goodland
consisting of 4,560ac of
Buyer

REAL ESTATE FOR SALE:
LG - 2,240a RANCH~—563a cropland, all wheat
to Buyer—50a CRP—Balance in grass &
improvements
SH - 80a cropland w/NICE improvements NE of

TH - 160a sprinkler irrigated—all wheat to

— 640a of cropland, grass, CRP
&improvements S of Levant—excellent cow/calf
or horse operation
TH - 584a sprinkler irr. cropland N of Oakley

« Conventional
Loans

* Refinancing

* FHA/VA Loans ¥

¢ Rural Housing

Loans ELAINE
@ KOERPERICH
EQUAL HOUSING MEMBER FDIC
LENDER

READY TO PACK YOUR BAG
& MOVE TO THE COUNTRY?
2BR home on 40 acres - Includes barn,
2 metal bldgs., det. 2-car garage. Home
tastefully decorated; fenced yard w/

sprinklers. 7 miles from Colby.

5BR brick home & 10 acres on paved
road- Large metal building. New wall
coverings & floor coverings.

GREAT VALUES UNDER $67,000
Sharp Cottage - New roof, HW heater,
furnace, floor coverings and storm
windows.

Cute Ranch Home - Large backyard,
appliances included, att. garage.

Totally refurbished - New flooring,
paint (in & out), full unfinished bsmt.

Call Marj at;

Homef gnd
ﬂen%esrﬂre

785-462-8255 B,

240 E.

Walnut

Settle down in this 4 BR, 3 bath ranch with an open floor
plan and a cozy woodburning fireplace in the LR. Includes a
large farm-style kitchen, a full basement, a fenced yard, and

a 1-car attached garage. Call today for a tour!

Hom

and

PAT KOCH

nen%esrn're
Colby, kS

462-6119
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